
Company Name Contact Name Contact Title P.O. Box Physical Address Phone FAX Email
onvia 509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA
98101
US

(206) 373-9500 n/a sourcemgmt@onvia.net

United Enterprises 
Construction

Lyndon Horst Project Estimator 301 S Antrim Way
Greencastle, PA
17225
US

(717) 597-5088 n/a lyndon@unitedec.net

eRepublic Valerie Aguirre-Beus Navigator Data 
Associate

100 Blue Ravine Rd
Folsom, CA
95630
US

(916) 932-1300 n/a vbeus@erepublic.com

Allpro Consulting 
Group, Inc.

Jainesh Shah Project Engineer 9221 Lyndon B Johnson Fwy    
Ste 204
Dallas, TX
75243-4423
US

(972) 231-8893 n/a jshah@allprocgi.com

North America 
Procurement Council, 
Inc. PBC

Eric Johnson Senior Data 
Specialist

40445 3032 N 15th St, 
#808
Grand Junction, CO
81506
US

(302) 450-1923 n/a sourcemanagement@napc.me

IT Tech Direct Jacob Wagner Director of 
Technology

2014 Renard Ct
Suite G
Annapolis, MD  21401
US

(443) 251-4580 n/a jacob.wagner@ittechdirect.net

Allstate Tower, Inc. Derek Sandefur Business 
Development 
Manager

232 Heilman Ave.,          
Henderson, KY 42420
US

(270) 830-8512 n/a dsandefur@pttg.com

Teltronic Towers Inc Barry Russell Sr Project Manager 215 West Hampton Pl
Capitol Heights, MD 20743        
US

(301) 350-6400 (301) 350-6721 brussell@teltronictowers.com

Vertical Technology 
Services, LLC

Ruth Daye Controller 9446 Earley Drive, Suite B            
Hagerstown, MD 21740              
US

(301) 790-3381 (301) 790-0086 rdaye@verticalts.com

HMI Services Tracy Barnett Director 720 Glenn Allen Way          
Fort Mill, SC  29715                
US

(803) 493-6641 n/a tbarnett@hmiservices.com

Best Endeavours Ron Dozsa Project Manager 166 Windhester Drive                
Wakefield, RI
02879
US

(206) 450-1473 n/a rond@bestendeavours.net

Pillar Innovations Todd Hetrick Dept Manager - 
Tower Services

104 Corp Drive            
Morgantown, WV             
26501
US

(301) 616-6344 n/a toddhetrick@pillarinnovations.com

 Invitation to Bid:  Washington County 33/35 West Washington Street Communication Tower 
Extension Bids Due:  May 14, 2021 2:00 PM
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